90-6100

Revised
6.24.05
2360 Boswell Road

Chula Vista, CA 91914
Phone: 619.216.1444
Fax: 619.216.1474

PRO COMP SUSPENSION E-Mail: tech@explorerprocomp.com
Suspension Systems that Work!
INSTALLATION rart #50-6100
4” Sway Bar Kit GM
INSTRUCTIONS
PARTS LIST:
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY.
90-2122 Sway Bar Extension 2
90-6065 Hardware Pack Containing:
90-1010 Brkt, Sway Bar Front Mount 2
117300007 Washer, Retainer 4
45359 Hourglass Bushing, Black 2
61150 Sleeve, 5/8” x 1.48” Lg. 2
90-2039 Sleeve, 5/8” x .25 Lg. 2
8337-1 3/8” SAE Hex Nut 2
90-6024 Hardware Pack Containing:
70-0371501500 3/8°x11/2”USSGd 5 2
70-0372501500 3/8”x 2 1/2” Gd 5 Hex Bolt 2
72-03700100512 3/8” USS Gd 5 Nyloc Nut 4
73-03700030 3/8” SAE Flat Washer 4
73-03700042 3/8” USS Hardened Flat Washer 2
NYLOC NUT, 3/8”-16 — iﬂ
. 99
SPACER, k,.-" 4— FLAT WASHER, 3/8
5/8” x 25 LG.[—» =1
(90-2039) T ;:_} SWAY BAR MOUNT, 90-1010
— A . |HEXBOLT, 3/8” x 1 1147 LG.
NYLOC NUT, 3/8”-16 \Lj P __ "%E/
-I'r __;Tw."‘.
FLAT WASHER, 3/8” —*_ &3 te . HEX BOLT, 3/8” x 2 1/2” LG.
" A T e
HOURGLASS, o ! E’,.‘ y nﬂh
BUSHING 45359 " -.';‘Z‘r-;' oy il
11
SWAY BAR ! FLAT WASHER, 3/8” USS
EXTENSION, | o
90-2122 f_: % || SLEEVE, 5/8” x 1.48” LG.
= | /] (61150)
EXISTING u, ‘?\\
LOWER A-ARM I o WASHER, RETAINER,
117300007
EXISTING ?‘
I «—|HEX NUT, 3/8”-24




